Lake Central School Corporation

2260 Wicker Avenue Saint John, IN 46373
Tel: {219) 365-8507 Fax: (219) 365-6406
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Substitute Pay Rates

Substitute Teachers:

IN substitute permit
IN teaching license

Permanent Subs/Retired LC Teacher

Substitute Custodians
Substitute Paraprofessionals
Substitute Cafeteria
Substitute Bus Drivers

Substitute Bus Aides
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$115/day
$125/day

$135/day

$17.35/hour
$15.25/hour
$13.00/hour
$21.75/hour

$14.75/hour

Lawrence Veracco, Ph.D.
Superintendent

Sarah Castaneda
Assistant Superintendent

Yolanda Bracey, Ed. D.
Director of Primary Education

Misty Scheuneman
Director of Secondary Education

Rebecca Gromala
Director of Student Services
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