## **Lake Central School Corporation**

8260 Wicker Avenue Tel: (219) 365-8507 Saint John, IN 46373 Fax: (219) 365-6406

website:lcsc.us



Lawrence Veracco, Ph.D.
Superintendent
Sarah Castaneda
Assistant Superintendent
Yolanda Bracey, Ed. D.
Director of Primary Education
Misty Scheuneman
Director of Secondary Education
Rebecca Gromala
Director of Student Services

## **Substitute Pay Rates**

## **Substitute Teachers:**

IN substitute permit	\$115/day
IN teaching license	\$125/day
Permanent Subs/Retired LC Teacher	\$135/day
Substitute Custodians	\$17.35/hour
Substitute Paraprofessionals	\$15.25/hour
Substitute Cafeteria	\$13.00/hour
Substitute Bus Drivers	\$21.75/hour
Substitute Bus Aides	\$14.75/hour